
 
 

GTU Approved PhD Supervisors in Humanities and Sciences 
 (Branch wise) 

GTU/PhD/ Supervisor List/2013/10796    Date: 20 / 12 /2013
    

CHEMISTRY 
Sr_No Name_of 

the_Supervisor 

 
Name_of_Institute 

 
         E-Mail 

1 
Dr. Ajaykumar 

Vadilal Shah 
B V Patel Institute of Technology, Umrakh 
 

ajayshah1959@rediff.com 
 

2 
Dr. Lokhandwala 

Snehal Rajendrakumar 
 

Shroff S R Rotary Institute of Chemical 
Technology,Valia 
 

snehal_sl@yahoo.co.in 
 

3 
Dr. Shashi Vivek Ranga 

 
L.D. College of Engineering 
 

shashiranga@gmail.com 
 

4 
Dr. Anjali Bishnoi 

 

Shroff S R Rotary Institute of Chemical 
Technology,Bharuch 
 

 anjali_bishnoi@yahoo.com 

5 
Dr. Sandeep Rai 

 

Shroff S R Rotary Institute of Chemical 
Technology, Bharuch 
 

sadeep1964@yahoo.co.in 
 

6 
Dr. Rajendra Kumar 

Sharma 
 

National Council of Educational Research 
and Training (NCERT) 
 

rajncert@gmail.com 
 

7 
Dr. Shah Jigar 

Jashubhai 
C.U.Shah Science College,Ahmedabad profjigar@yahoo.co.in 

8 
Dr. Narendra 

Ganpatbhai Makwana 
R.C.Technical Institute,Sola, Ahmedabad ngmakwana@yahoo.com 

9 
Dr. Pragneshkumar 
Niranjanbhai Dave 

K.S.K.V. Kachchh University,Bhuj-Kachchh pragneshdave@hotmail.com 

10 
Dr. Desai Hitesh 
Subhashchandra 

Sarvajanik College of Engg. & Tech.,Surat 
hitesh.desai@scet.ac.in, 
h.s.desai@yahoo.co.in 

 

ENGLISH 

Sr. No Name_of the_Supervisor 
 

Name_of_institute 

 

E-Mail 

1 
Dr. Ami Umakant 

Upadhyay 
 

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Open 

University,Ahmedabad 

ameednim@yahoo.co.in 
 

2 
Dr. Parul Shantilal Popat 

 

Govt. Engineering College, Gandhinagar 
 

parulpopat@gmail.com 
 

3 
Dr. Chetankumar Nandlal 

Trivedi 
 

Govt. Engineering College, Vidhyanagar, 
Bhavnagar 

 

cntrivedi@gmail.com 
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4 
Dr. Krishna Dineshchandra 

Daiya 
 

Government Engineering College, 
Rajkot 

 
nirmohhikrishna@gmail.com  

5 
Dr. Neerja Arun Gupta 

 

Bhavan's Sheth R.A.College of Arts and 
Commerce,Ahmedabad 

 

drneerjaarun@gmail.com 
 

6 
Dr. Vikas Maheshchandra 

Raval 

Gujarat Power Engineering and 
Research Institute 

 

drvikas.raval@gperi.ac.in 
 

7 Dr. Gida Seema Ranjitbhai 
The Late M.J.Kundaliya Arts and 

Commerce Mahila College,Rajkot 
s_gida@yahoo.co.in 

8 
Dr. Bhasker Arvindchandra 

Shukla 
Y.S.Arts K.S.Shah Commerce College 

Devagadh Baria,Dahod 
prof_bhasker1@rediffmail.com 

9 
Dr.Chetan Ishwarlal 

Mewada 
H.A.College of Commerce,Ahmedabad profchetanmewada@gmail.com 

10 
Dr. Rameshsingh 

Mulayamsingh Chauhan 
Smt.M M Shah Mahila Arts College,Kadi 

rameshmchauhan@yahoo.com, 
rameshchauhan1573@rediffmail.com 

 
 

MATHEMATICS 

Sr_No Name_of the_Supervisor 
 

Name_of_institute 
 

E-Mail 

1 

Dr. Himanshu Chimanlal 
Patel 

 

L D College OF Engg, Ahmedabad 
 

dr.prof.hcpatel@gmail.com 
prof_himanshu@rediffmail.c

om 
 

2 

Dr. Narendrasinh 
Bhagwansinh Desai 

 

A D Patel Institute Of Technology,New 
Vallabh Vidyanagar 

 

drnbdesai@yahoo.co.in 
 

3 
Dr. Rakesh Manilal Patel 

 

Gujarat Arts & Science College, 
Ahmedabad 

 

rmpatel27@gmail.com 
 

4 

Dr. Kanani Kailas 
Khimjibhai 

 

L.E College, Morbi 
 

kananikkk@yahoo.co.in 
 

5 
 

Dr. Patel Shital Rajeshbhai 
 

Marwadi Education Foundation's Group 
of Institutions, Rajkot 

 

srpatel.math@gmail.com 
 

6 
Dr. Pandya Jigisha Utpal 

 
Sarvajanik College of Engg. & Tech. Surat 

 
jigisha.pandya@scet.ac.in 

 

7 

Dr. Manisha Pramitkumar 
Patel 

 

Sarvajanik College of Engg. & Tech. Surat 
 

manisha.patel@scet.ac.in 
 

8 

Dr. Mitesh Sureshbhai 
Joshi 

 

C K Pithawalla College of Engg. & Tech 
Surat 

 

mitesh_joshi2003@yahoo.c
om 

 

9 

Dr. Gaurang Vrajlal 
Ghodasara 

 

H & H B Kotak Institute of Science,Rajkot 
 

gaurang_enjoy@yahoo.co.in 
 

10 
Dr. Archit Ajay Yajnik 

 
Sikkim Manipal Institute of 

Technology,Sikkim 
archit.yajnik@gmail.com 
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mailto:drvikas.raval@gperi.ac.in
mailto:drnbdesai@yahoo.co.in
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11 
Dr. Ashokkumar Ravidas 

Patel 
Vishwakarma Govt. Engineering 

College,Chandkheda,Ahmedabad 
dr.arpatel69@gmail.com 

12 

Dr. Hema Champaklal 
Surati 

 
Sarvajanik College of Engg. & Tech.,Surat hema.surati@scet.ac.in 

13 
Dr. Keshvani Rashmi 

Riddhish 
Sarvajanik College of Engg. & Tech.,Surat rashmi.keshvani@scet.ac.in 

14 
Dr. Patel Shaileshkumar 

Sumantrai 
GIDC Degree Engineering College, Navsari chintshail@yahoo.com 

15 Dr. Nilesh Anopchand Dani Government Polytechnic, Rajkot nilesh_a_d@yahoo.co.in 

16 
Dr. Rajiv Vashrambhai 

Viradia 
A.D.Patel Institute of Technology, New 

Vallabh Vidyanagar 
rajiv.viradia@gmail.com 

 

PHYSICS 

Sr No Name_of the_Supervisor 
 

Name_of_institute 
 

E-Mail 

1 

Dr. Prathmesh Rudrakant 
Vyas 

 

Sarvajanik College of Engg. & Tech. Surat 
 

prathmesh.vyas@scet.ac.in 
 

2 
Dr. Patel Amitkumar 

Jasubhai 
Government Engineering College, Godhra 

alpimit@yahoo.co.in 
 

3 Dr. Vora Aditya Mahabhai 
B. V. Shah (Vadi Vihar) Science College, 

C. U. Shah University, Surendranagar 

voraam@yahoo.com 
voraam@gmail.com 

 

4 
 

Dr. Talati Mina Shri K.J.Polytechnic, Bharuch 
mina.talati@gmail.com 

 

5 

Dr. Sachchidanand Prakash 
Bhatnagar 

 

Department of Physics,Maharaja 
Krishnakumarsinhji,Bhavnagar University 

 

 
spb@mkbhavuni.edu.in 

 

6 Dr. Sandip Oza 
Indian Space Research 

Organisation,Ambawadi 
Vistar,Ahmedabad 

sandip.r.oza@gmail.com,san
dipoza@sac.isro.gov.in 

7 Dr. Debasis Chandra 
Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar 

debasis@ipr.res.in,debasisc
handra@gmail.com 

 

8 Dr. Daniel Raju 
Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar 
raju@ipr.res.in 

 

9 Dr. G. Ravi 
Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar 
 

gravi@ipr.res.in 
 

10 Dr. Balasubramanian C 
Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar 
 

balac@ipr.res.in 
 

mailto:prathmesh.vyas@scet.ac.in
mailto:alpimit@yahoo.co.in
mailto:mina.talati@gmail.com
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       -SD- 
I/c Registrar 

11 Dr. Lalit Mohan Awasthi 
Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar 
 

kushagra.lalit@gmail.com 
 

12 
Dr. Yogesh D Kale 

 

A.D.Patel Institute of Technology,New 
Vallabh Vidyanagar 

 

ydkale1@rediffmail.com 
 

13 
Dr. Pramod Kumar Sharma 

 

Institute for Plasma 
Research,Gandhinagar 

 

pramod@ipr.res.in 
 

14 Dr. Rajaram Ganesh 
Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar 
 

 ganesh@ipr.res.in 

 

15 Dr. Devendra Sharma 
Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar 
 

devendra@ipr.res.in 
 

16 Dr. Mainak Bandyopadhyay 
Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar 
 

mainak@iter-india.org 
 

17 Dr. Anita V.P 
Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar 
 

anita.vidyadhar@gmail.com 
 

18 Dr. Sudip Sengupta 
Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar 
 

sudip@ipr.res.in 
 

19 
Dr. Vipulkumar Tanna Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar 

vipul@ipr.res.in, 
vtan.ipr@gmail.com 

20 
Dr. Mukesh Ranjan Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar 
ranjanm@ipr.res.in,ranjanm

_nbd@yahoo.com 
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